Mantsélan Urheilijat, competition in TrailO, TempO

SM TempO

Sunday, August 6. 2017

Startlist for class: Elit, 46 entries

Juha Hiirsalmi
Pauli Anttila
Rauli Helkkula
Pentti Koponen
Anna Jacobson
Marja Kaukonen
Anne Pinola

Ari Tertsunen
Sanna Koponen
Pinja Mikinen
Hanna Grannabba
Jani Leppéniemi
Miia Turto
Mikko Heinonen
Petteri Suominen
Pertti Hartman
Juha Villikka
Eero Hakanen
Sami Hyvonen
Kyllikki Anttila
Petri Aaltio
Hannu Niemi
Heikki Liimatainen
Pentti Nevalainen
Jan-Eric Nystrom
Kari Pinola

Ossi Lakkala
Matti Kallio
Sami Torstila
Risto Vainio
Antti Rusanen
Pekka Seppi
Petteri Hakala
Jarmo Karvinen
Margita Nystrom
Roope Nisi

Ville Hiirsalmi

Nils Jansson

Ann-Sofie Sundelin

Ken Gammelgard
Tuomas Viind

Jari Turto

Geir Myhr @ien
Tuomo Markelin
Mika Latva-Kokko
Esko Junttila

{ir Turun Metsénkévijit, FIN
~¢ Suunta Jurva, FIN
s Turun Metsénkévijit, FIN
7 Espoon Suunta, FIN

OK77, FIN
A Epilédn Esa, FIN
7 Rasti-Nokia, FIN
@ Tuusulan Voima-Veikot, FIN
RastiPielinen, FIN
Koo-Vee, FIN
OK Terjirv, FIN
Vetelin Urheilijat, FIN
Kokemien Kova-Viki, FIN
Kalevan Rasti, FIN
Helsingin Poliisi-Voimailijat, FIN
Rasti-Nokia, FIN
Koo-Vee, FIN
Rasti-Jyry, FIN
RastiPielinen, FIN
Suunta Jurva, FIN
Suunta Jurva, FIN
Epilidn Esa, FIN
Riihiméen Suunnistajat, FIN
Rastikarhut, FIN
Akilles OK, FIN
Rasti-Nokia, FIN
Kuopion Suunnistajat, FIN
Keravan Urheilijat, FIN
Helsingin Suunnistajat, FIN
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Kouvolan Suunnistajat, FIN
Keravan Urheilijat, FIN
Suunta-Sepot, FIN
Rasti-Nokia, FIN

Keravan Urheilijat, FIN
Akilles OK, FIN
Alahidrméin Kisa, FIN
Turun Metséankévijét, FIN

| OK Raseborg, FIN

OK Botnia, FIN

OK Ravinen, SWE
Kankaanpéidn Suunnistajat, FIN
Kokemien Kova-Viki, FIN
Ringsaker OK, NOR
Helsingin Suunnistajat, FIN
USA, USA

«= Muuramen Rasti, FIN
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Suomen
Suunnistusliitto

10:00:00
10:02:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:08:00
10:10:00
10:12:00
10:14:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:20:00
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:44:00
10:46:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:52:00
10:54:00
10:56:00
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00



